
Specification Sheet
MODELS: SC-1-A-316 / SC-1-A-316/MB / SC-1-A-600  

SC-1-A-600/MB / SC-1-A-COP / SC-1-A-COP/MB

MANUFACTURING: Mixers, Bypass Feeders, Filter Feeders, Bromine Feeders, Sample Coolers, Sludge Traps, Separators, Separator Systems, Tank Stands, 
Tank Package Systems, Glycol Feed Systems, Coupon Racks, Control Stations, NEMA Enclosures, Custom Packaged Systems and Specialty Welding
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Note: All dimensions are =/- 1/8".  All weights are approximate.  All dimensions are subject to change without notice.
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KEY SC-1-A-316 SC-1-A-316/MB SC-1-A-600 SC-1-A-600/MB SC-1-A-COP SC-1-A-COP/MB

A 25" 25" 25" 25" 25" 25"

B 13 3/4" 13 3/4" 13 3/4" 13 3/4" 13 3/4" 13 3/4"

C 1 7/8" 1 7/8" 1 7/8" 1 7/8" 1 7/8" 1 7/8"

D 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8" 2 7/8"

E 3 13/16" 3 13/16" 3 13/16" 3 13/16" 3 13/16" 3 13/16"

F N/A 7 3/8" N/A 7 3/8" N/A 7 3/8"

G N/A 5 3/8" N/A 5 3/8" N/A 5 3/8"

OPERATING 
PARAMETERS

SAMPLE  
LIQUID

COOLING  
LIQUID

SAMPLE  
LIQUID

COOLING  
LIQUID

SAMPLE  
LIQUID

COOLING  
LIQUID

COIL MATERIAL 316 STAINLESS STEEL ALLOY 600 COPPER

MAXIMUM  
TEMPERATURE

600° F  
(315.5° C)

250° F  
(121.1° C)

600° F  
(315.5° C)

250° F  
(121.1° C)

400° F  
(204.4° C)

250° F  
(121.1° C)

MAXIMUM 
PRESSURE

1500 PSI  
(103.4 BAR)

200 PSI 
(13.7 BAR)

1500 PSI 
(103.4 BAR)

200 PSI 
(13.7 BAR)

300 PSI 
(20.6 BAR)

200 PSI
(13.7 BAR)

SPECIFICATIONS: 

KEY DESCRIPTION

1 COOLING WATER INLET: 1/2" FNPT

2 COOLING WATER OUTLET: 1/2" FNPT

3 SAMPLE FLUID INLET: 1/4" OD TUBE

4 SAMPLE FLUID OUTLET: 1/4" OD TUBE

5 COIL & PLUG: 1/4" OD X 20 FT Coil and 
A36 Carbon Steel Plug

6 BODY: Sch 40 Carbon Steel Pipe and 
A36 Carbon Steel End Plug

7 MOUNTING BRACKET: Optional Carbon 
Steel Mounting Bracket (MB)


